
CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY BANGLADESH 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Civil Division-!, Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229 
website:-www.caab.gov.bd 

File No. 30.31.0000.422.02.029.22. <£>&3 {, Date:'/'='" I· .2023 , 
E-Tender Notice 

This is to notifY for all concerned that e-Tender is invited and published in the National e-GP System Portal 
(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for procurement of works for the following Tender. Interested persons/firms can see details 
by visiting the website www eorocure !!OV bd . 

Sl Tender Brief description of Works 
No ID 

01. 772540 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Emergency removing semi-liquid clay, cleaning water 
hyacinth in/c. cutting jungle from BAF North Taxiway culvert to PAPA 
Taxiway North side culvert) at HS!A, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

02. 770871 0 & M of Hazmt Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Repair & maintenance of works-Providing 38mm thick 
bittnninous carpeting works at 8 No. Hanger gate road to GSE corner in/c. other 
allied works) at HSIA. Kunnitola. Dhaka. 

03. 769629 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport. Kunnitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Emergency cleaning & removing water hyacinth 
including cutting jWigles from north side of fire station culvert to ECO taxiway 
and ECO ~:r culvert to ~f: apron culvert towards north side in/c. other 
related works at HSIA, Kurmito Dhaka. 

04. 768970 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka dwing the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-C.C.R Building - Repair & Maintenance of C.C.R 
Building in/c. toilet with other allied works) at HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

05. 774220 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Emergency cleaning & joint filling of passenger tenninaJ 
building. boarding bridge holding lounge, domestic terminal building and other 
operational building ofHSIA in/c. other necessary works) at HSIA, Kunnitola, 
Dhaka. 

06. 779137 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka dwing the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Painting works of all operational building-renewing 
painting inside and outside swface of Cargo Admin Building RAB HQ in/c. 
other related wo~ at H~ Kurmitola, Dhaka 

07. 779132 0 & M of works of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka 
during the year 2022-2023 (S:R-Emergency repair and maintenance of 
Passenger Terminal Building false ceiling in/c. other necessary works at 
Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

08. 779129 0 & M of of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka during 
the year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Emergency repair and maintenance of security 
boundary wall beside BB-11 to Import cargo in/c. other necesswy works) at 
HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

09. 772560 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport. Kunnitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Airside road-Providing bituminous cmpeting for 
damaged at peripheral connecting road from 32 end over runway south side to 
east si~ at HSIA Kurmito~ Dhaka. 

10. 768936 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Pothole and dwnaged road repair at North-East & South-
East side of gate No. 08 with other allied works) at HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

II. 772814 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalallntemational Airport, Kurmitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Repair and maintenance of Fire station watch tower, 
fitting of fire hydrant water line, cleaning of sewerage line and renewing 
painting of inside and outside swface of fire station building 1 & 2 in/c. other 
ftecessaJv works) at HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

12. 779139 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kurmitola, Dhaka dwing the 
year 2022-2023 (S:R-Emergency repair and maintenance of PTB-1 & 2, 
Canopy-1 & 2 in/c. other related works) at HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

13. 779138 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kurmitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S.H:- Renewing painting works-inside and outside of import 
cargo building with other allied works) at HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

14. 778388 Development of area behind sky capital cargo with construction access road and 
construct drainage network with other allied works at HSIA, Kurmitola, Dhaka 

15. 772683 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kunnitola, Dhaka during the 
year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Construction of joint filling at 14 end overrun in/c. other 
allied works) at HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

Tender Reference Last date& 
time of 

No. selling 
30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.331.22.1719, 10:30 
Date:-18-12-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.277.22.1624, 10:25 
Date:-29-11-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.278.22.1692, 10:40 
Date:- 12-12-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.330.22.1633, 11:30 
Date: 01-12-2022 
30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.321.22.1621' 11:00 
Date: 29-11-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.280.22.1637, 12:00 
Date: 05-12-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.303.22.1717, 12:30 
Date: 18-12-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.317.22.1718, 12:00 
Date: 18-12-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.302.22.1716, 12:30 
Date:-18-12·2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
254.22.1447, 12:45 
Date: 23-10-2022 
30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.285.22.1609, 12:00 
Date: 27-11-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.340.22.1660, 12:40 
Date: 06-12-2022 
30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.262.22.1651, 12:20 
Date: 05-12-2022 
30.31.0000.401.14 16-Jan-2023 
.301.22.3, 12:00 
Date:- 01-01-2023 
30.31.0000.401.31 16-Jan-2023 
.276.22.1623, 12:00 
Date: 29-11-2022 

_)1 
(Engr. Nasim-AIIslam) 
Executive Engineer (c.c) 

Last date& 
time of 

submission 
31-Jan-2023 

14:30 

31-Jan-2023 
14:00 

01-Feb-2023 
16:00 

01-Feb-2023 
14:30 

01-Feb-2023 
14:00 

02-Feb-2023 
14:00 

02-Feb-2023 
14:30 

02-Feb-2023 
14:00 

02-Feb-2023 
14:00 

06-Feb-2023 
14:00 

06-Feb-2023 
16:00 

06-Feb-2023 
14:00 

07-Feb-2023 
14:00 

07-Mar-2023 
14:00 

07-Mar-2023 
14:00 

Civil Division- I. Kunuitola. Dhaka-1229. 
Email:-xencdl@caab.gov.bd 

• 


